BROOKFIELD BUSINESS PARTNERS L.P. UNITS

BROOKFIELD BUSINESS PARTNERS L.P. UNITS

ISIN: BMG162341090

Overview

2024/05/21 21:58:52

Price
26.65 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.56% (-0.15)

ISIN BMG162341090
Symbol BBU.UN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,346 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

26.54 CAD (100)
26.65 CAD (700)
26.80 CAD
27.00 CAD
26.50 CAD
26.80 CAD
26.699046 CAD
14,523
387,750.24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/05/03
2024/04/29

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG162341090&ID_NOTATION=162390939
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=edb8983b35b7384fe3d543adc8f55a0a13a1c10d407373369b8cc548c2b544b8&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d965de0bbdcf7fbd2&time=1716408840&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aed3f38aaa97f124a467f20354513c0da9b9084209a3f306b52e4564851fe7c0&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d9d2b097ea6ac9c87&time=1716408840&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=330dd0eb6d0b0013df4208ae25598baa1ac0f4ebc82abb756e346602cbbc7b9d&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=348b9c1b14a95b41b&time=1716408840&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3bebf3a8f28689ca820e8142f3b0001dc4093351649c1d84230492acd8648df&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=219b05b4851fe6b5c&time=1716408840&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25a38c122d1c248e6e03861341184410337a3e8a264fb3984100d59e479c2444&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bcef526dd697f2e7d&time=1716408840&tool=RSC

BROOKFIELD BUSINESS PARTNERS L.P. UNITS

Details

2024/05/21 21:58:52

Price
26.65 CAD

Difference

o

-0.56% (-0.15)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

BMG162341090
BBU.UN

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Financial

Stock

1,346 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 26.54 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 26.65 CAD (700)
Open 26.80 CAD
High 27.00 CAD
Low 26.50 CAD
Close (prev. day) 26.80 CAD
VWAP 26.699046 CAD
Volume (pcs) 14,523
Trading volume 387,750.24
Number of trades 125
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +28.41% +0.53% -25.29%
Perf (abs.) +5.93 +0.14 -9.07
Beta 1.01 1.22 1.26
Volatility 26.60 35.01 38.11
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

26.74 CAD (77,848)
26.65 CAD (44,112)
28.16 CAD (50,733)
24.76 CAD (44,280)
31.82 CAD (2024/02/12)
25.14 CAD (2024/01/05)
31.82 CAD (2024/02/12)
16.86 CAD (2023/10/31)

All listings for BROOKFIELD BUSINESS PARTNERS L.P. UNITS

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 21:58 26.65 CAD 0.39 125

Exchange 21

NYSE 2024/05/ 21:58 19.565 USD 0.50 245

21
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=162390939
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163765217

BROOKFIELD BUSINESS PARTNERS L.P. UNITS

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Brookfield

Contact Details
BROOKFIELD BUSINESS PARTNERS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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